1/6/25, 12:36 PM

Property Owner(s):

BROWN SHERRI L

Mailing Address:

2A SAND HILL DR

Mailing city state zip:

SO GLEN FALLS NY 12803

Legal Description:
ADJ R J STALLINGS

Property ID:
31-01-086

Property Address:
SCOTTS FACTORY RD SMITHFIELD

Neighborhood Code and Description:
150 IOW EAST

ALT-PIN:

7530

Acreage:
16.0000

Tax District:

45

Data as of:

1/4/2025 4:31:00 AM

Date

8/31/04

Link to Interactive Map (Click Below to Navigate to Map)

31-01-086

Year

2023

2019

2015

2012

2011
2010

2010

Reason

2023
Reassessment

2019
Reassessment

2015
Reassessment

2012
Reassessment

Land Book
Land Book

2010
Reassessment

Document Sale

Owner No. Price
Roberts CWF 04- $0.00

Mary C 115
Land Impr. Tax
Assessment Assessment Assessment
36,000 0 36,000
36,000 0 36,000
36,000 0 36,000
40,000 0 40,000
48,000 0 48,000
48,000 0 48,000
48,000 0 48,000
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https://va-isleofwight.publicaccessnow.com/CommissioneroftheRevenue/PropertySearch/Detail.aspx?p=31-01-086&a=7530



2008
2006
2004

2002

Land Type

Woodland

Building Code Description

No improvements data present.

1/6/25, 12:36 PM

48,000 0 48,000
32,000 0 32,000
32,000 0 32,000
28,800 0 28,800
Total

Acres Value

16.0000 $36,000

Year Length Width Units Type Value
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