





General Information

Property Owner(s): **BROWN SHERRI L** Mailing Address: 2A SAND HILL DR Mailing city state zip:

SO GLEN FALLS NY 12803

Legal Description: **ADJ R J STALLINGS**

Property ID: 31-01-086

Property Address:

SCOTTS FACTORY RD SMITHFIELD

Neighborhood Code and Description:

150 IOW EAST

ALT-PIN:

7530

Acreage: 16.0000

Tax District:

45

Data as of:

1/4/2025 4:31:00 AM

Ownership History

Date	Owner	Document No.	Sale Price
8/31/04	Roberts Mary C	CWF 04- 115	\$0.00

Map Information

Link to Interactive Map (Click Below to Navigate to Map)

31-01-086

Value History

Year	Reason	Land Assessment	Impr. Assessment	Tax Assessment
2023	2023 Reassessment	36,000	0	36,000
2019	2019 Reassessment	36,000	0	36,000
2015	2015 Reassessment	36,000	0	36,000
2012	2012 Reassessment	40,000	0	40,000
2011	Land Book	48,000	0	48,000
2010	Land Book	48,000	0	48,000
2010	2010 Reassessment	48,000	0	48,000

2008	48,000	0	48,000
2006	32,000	0	32,000
2004	32,000	0	32,000
2002	28,800	0	28,800

Land Details

Land Type	Acres	Total Value
Woodland	16.0000	\$36,000

Improvements

Building	Code	Description	Year	Length	Width	Units	Туре	Value
No improvements data present.								